FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 26 September 2022 at 10:33 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Narrandera- Monday, 26 September 2022

3:45PM - GUILFORD TRANSPORT COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)

02 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 75 5 5 Jul '19 4.1L 58.0 580 615 6.8 16.8
4:20 PM - HI MARQ ENGINEERING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)

02 LaceAnd Whiskey  2/1: 35 3 5 Mar '20 51L 55.0 565 60.5 10.5 185
4:55PM - LEETON SOLDIERSCLUB STAN AXTILL MEMORIAL (1200m)

04 Ecker Road 2/1: 56 5 10 Dec'18 6.8L 55.0 585 ©55.0 9.6 24.6
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BLP

11

15

19

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.8 Williams

135 MeyerVae

14.6 Dixon

Jockey

Owen

Vae

Bourke

Age

8G

6M

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Monday, 26 September 2022

3:52PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Horizon 2/1:29 3 3 Dec'19 12L 580 60.0
4:27 PM - PRIV FASHION PLATFORM HANDICAP (1400m)

09 LooksLikeMagic — 4/2: 46 1 6 Jul '21 3.0L 56.0 58.0

05 Volpe 4/2: 54 11 7 Jun'18 88L 56.5 57.0
5:05PM - THE QUOKKA $4MILLION SLOT RACE HANDICAP (1700m)

01 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 54 1 5 Mar '19 22L 54.0 55.0
6:54 PM - TABTOUCH TOODYAY CUP (2200m)

07 Koranis 2/1: 46 3 12 May'21  94L 545 55.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

58.5
59.5

60.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

0.4

6.5
115

7.7

11.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.4

135
295

13.7

26.0

BLP

12
18

12

22

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

34 Carige

7.5 Hyde
225 Malpass

8.7 Popescu

14.0 Martin

Jockey

McNaught

Ramoly
Campbell

Campbell

Forrest

G

™
9G

8G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Swan Hill - Monday, 26 September 2022

4:00 PM - BusBiz.net.au BM 58 Handicap (2400m)

06 Charlton 4/2: 67 7 9 Jan '22 14.2L 540

03 Stan The Caddy 6/3: 26 9 3 Mar'21 16.2L 69.5
5:00 PM - Harry Coffey Jockey of the Year 21/22 BM 58 Hcp (1300m)

08 Astro Castro 2/1: 78 11 6 Jul '16 87L 59.0

Win
Wt

54.0
69.5
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Now

56.5
62.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

16.1
10.4

9.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

321
224

26.8

BLP

25
13

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

231
19.4

20.8

Trainer

Kelly
Pateman

Burns

Jockey

Lloyd
Allen

Bowditch

Age

9G
6G

10G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Tamworth - Monday, 26 September 2022

4:05PM - FURNEYS STOCK FEEDS CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Totally Discreet 2/1:10 3 3 Nov ‘21 09L 575
4:40 PM - TAB.COM.AU SPRING CUP OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)

03 CommandoHunt  2/1:16 14 3 Aug 21 1.1L 59.0

04 Appaachian 6/3: 19 16 2 Jan 21 0.1L 58.0

Win
Wt

57.0

57.5
61.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

60.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

11
32

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

54

18.1
21.2

BLP

Value

7.6

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.4 Morgan

15.1 Crockett
19.2 Grills

Jockey

Buckley

Bullock
Nestor

aMm

5G
G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Monday, 26 September 2022

9:40 PM - Follow In The Box Seat Podcast Fm 65 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)

07 Capriccio

11:25 PM - Track & Ball Gaming Mr 70 Handicap (1312m)

05 Hampton Court

3/2: 43

10/2: 55

7

5

2

2

Jun ‘21

Oct '14

18L 54.0 50.0

0.5L 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

118.0

130.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

57.4

61.1

BLP

50

56

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

554 Gadsby

59.1 Bosch

Jockey

Gates

Yeni

Age

6M

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Down Royal - Monday, 26 September 2022

10:30 PM - Madri Excepcional Maiden (1100m)
02 Cavadlo Pazzo 12/6: 1 7 11 May '13 7.2L 61.0 62.0 134.0

11:05 PM - Molson Coor s Bever age Company Nursery Handicap (47-75) (1100m)
02 Distillate 2/1:8 2 4 Jun ‘21 62L 630 59.0 1350

11:40 PM - Coor s Handicap (1100m)
03 Harmony Rose 25/5: 17 5 3 Mar '22 30L 64.0 620 132.0
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Fred
Factor

59.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

82.7

65.1

62.3

BLP

75

63

57

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

71.7 Doyle

61.1 McGuinnes
s

59.3 Condon

Jockey

McMonag
le

Caffrey

Sheridan

Age

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Hamilton - Monday, 26 September 2022

10:38 PM - EBF Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1107m)
01 Proverb 16/7: 2 3 3 Oct '13 52L 60.0 60.0 133.0 62.0 68.0 64 65.0 Boughey Stott 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Down Royal - Tuesday, 27 September 2022

2:30 AM - Molson Coor s Beverage Company Handicap (2815m)
04 Palace Rock 3/1: 13 8 1 Dec'14 73.0 138.0 50.5 595 51 585 Casey Maxwell ~ 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Y eppoon - Tuesday, 27 September 2022

1:20 PM - GRAEME DOUGAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1800m)
04 Mason's Chance 2/1:117 4 2 Jun'18 12L 595 620 57.0
01 ArcticWolf 4/1: 29 5 1 Feb'14 62.0 615
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Fred
Factor

12
-0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

72
5.6

BLP

Value

9.4

Emerg
Factor

52
4.6

Trainer

Cairns
Cairns

Jockey

Wiggins
Butler

Age

9G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Grafton - Tuesday, 27 September 2022

2:15PM -M & T TYRESBIG DANCE ELIGIBILITY LISMORE CUP (2100m)

04 AmbitiousPrince  2/1: 56 12 1 Oct '21 61.0 57.0
3:25PM - GRAFTON GAS & PLUMBING BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1100m)
02 The Difference 2/1: 36 7 4 Jul ‘20 36L 555 585 60.5
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Fred
Factor

9.8

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

9.9

20.8

BLP

13

Value

121

Emerg
Factor

89

16.8

Trainer

Gavenlock

Selby

Jockey

L ooker

Lang

Age

8G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Cork - Tuesday, 27 September 2022

11:35 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Handicap (1320m)
05 Affable 2/1:31 11 6 May '12 1.2L 59.0 64.0 133.0 62.6 796 68 73.6 Condon Weir 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ayr - Tuesday, 27 September 2022

11:54 PM - Virgin Bet Handicap (1590m)
08 Abduction 7/2: 23 10 1 Nov '14 61.0 128.0 52.1 631 53 62.1 Goldie Mulrennan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ayr - Wednesday, 28 September 2022

2:10 AM - Virgin Bet Fives Handicap (3300m)
05 Scottish Dancer 4/2:7 6 2 Jul ‘21 0.3L 62.0 62.0 134.0 56.2 642 58 62.2 O'Keeffe Garritty 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 28 September 2022

2:30 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (Div 2) (1340m)
03 Apache Star 2/1: 14 4 9 Sep 21 50L 58.0 60.0 138.0 68.7 12 817 77 72.7 Loughnane Walsh 3G

Page 14/18



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Cambridge - Wednesday, 28 September 2022

11:40 AM - Embellish By Savabeel Mdn (1300m)
03 Kenobi 2/11:0 3 May ‘21 58.5 3.0 0 100 3.0 Cornege Riddell 4G

Page 15/18



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 28 September 2022

2:53PM - MARTIN COLLINSAUSTRALIA Class 3 Handicap (2200m)

06 Heart Of A Lion 17/9: 19 2 4 Sep '18 9.1L 545 570 56.5
4:38 PM - BARRIER REEF POOL S Class 3 Handicap (1200m)

03 Alf'sMagic 2/1: 20 12 9 Jan '22 84L 59.0 570 575

14 Béllissimi Amici 2/1: 17 13 10 Feb'20 11.4L 555 56.5 54.0

05 Star Gamble 42: 7 16 10 Mar'22 17.2L 59.0 540 575
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Fred
Factor

126

57
111
12.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.6

26.7
34.1
38.2

BLP

16

14
21
22

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.6

17.7
24.1
28.2

Trainer

Currie

Schmidt
Heathcote
Schweida

Jockey

Callow

Thompson
Cornish
Orman

5M

56
5M
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 28 September
3:10PM - EARTHLIGHT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (2400m)

01 Brown Thomas 2/1: 40 1 2 Aug 22 3.0L 62.0 55.0

10 Nava Warfare 18/10: 63 14 6 Feb'20 104L 580 56.0
3:45PM - VALE CECILY BAKEHOUSE HANDICAP (1800m)

03 Suppression 2/1: 2 11 15 Nov 21 8.0L 60.5 60.0

13 Owen County 2/1:6 16 3 May'22  40L 57.0 61.0

07 Monfédlicity 2/11:6 18 9 Jul '22 16.1L 545 61.0
4:20PM - RACING HQ ON SKY SPORTSRADIO SPRINT (1300m)

02 Ruby Kisses 2/1: 20 2 3 Feb 22 3.8L 60.5 60.5

07 Hoover Lucy 3/1:11 10 7 May'21  41L 540 575
4:55PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

02 Casino Mondial 2/1: 40 5 5 Sep '21 29L 575 60.5

01 Two Big Fari 2/1: 26 15 2 Feb '20 12L 55.0 55.0
5:30 PM - BIG SPORTS BREAKFAST SPRINT (1200m)

04 Shotmaker 3/1:21 1 6 Feb'19 49L 610 555

07 Ready ToHumble  2/1: 16 9 10 Jun'20 4.7L 58.0 55.0

06 MarsMission 2/1:6 15 6 Feb '22 2.6L 59.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

2022

62.0
575

60.5
56.0
57.5

60.5
575

62.5
63.0

60.5
59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

-2.4
85

7.6
6.3
235

38
9.5

9.1
7.4

0.3

3.0

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

0.6
285

33.6
253
50.5

838
26.5

19.1
24.4

73
221
24.0

BLP

14

22

32

16

14

13

Value

104

Emerg
Factor

-14
225

18.6
22.3
415

5.8
195

14.1
224

13
12.1
18.0

Trainer

Smith
Leemon

Waller
Sargent
Payne

Alexiou
Waller

Buchanan
Howlett

Doyle
Olive
Hawkes

Jockey

Hennessy
Collett

Clark
Bowman
Schofield

Gibbons
Collett

Gibbons
Owen

Lloyd
Schiller
Berry

7G
8G

4G
3G
4G

aM
5M

8G
7G

6G
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 28 September 2022

3:35PM - Fleurieu Milk Company Benchmark 56 Handicap (1350m)

10 Hilumiere 2/1: 65 9 3 Jul ‘21 27L 555 590 545
4:10 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 58 Handicap (2050m)

10 Jack'sA Cracker  2/1:56 10 3 Dec '20 0.6L 54.0 540 55.0
4:45PM - Hor se Records Colts, Geldings & Entires Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

09 Rock Hard 4/2: 52 1 3 Jan ‘21 30L 565 605 565

02 Perfect Command  4/2:73 7 11 Nov'2l  91L 590 570 600

04 Self Sufficient 2/1: 19 8 7 Jul '21 6.3L 59.5 60.5 59.0

07 Fina Chance 2/1: 29 12 3 Jun '20 22L 580 620 580
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Fred
Factor

4.6

14

6.1
83
6.7

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

16.6

14.4

10.1
26.3
217
203

BLP

19
13

Value

Emerg
Factor

136

11.4

7.1
153
14.7
17.3

Trainer

Hannemann

Young

Cozamanis
Jones
O'Connor
Whittle

Jockey

Crowther

Price

Annells
Voorham
Wong
Sardelic

Age

oM

6G

G
9G
5G
6G
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